
Contact Details:   Rev Todd Beiswenger  

                                                                         22 Dudley St, Penshurst NSW 2222 

                                         Phone (02) 9580 1589 (office) or 0435 256 993(mobile)                                                                                         

                                                                    Email  todd@hurstvillenewchurch.com 

                                                                                Website        http://www.hurstvillenewchurch.com 

HURSTVILLE  SOCIETY  OF  THE  NEW  CHURCH  CALENDAR 
 

SEPTEMBER 2024 
 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

1 

Father’s Day 

2 3 4 5 6 

 

7 

8 

10.00 am 

Worship 

 

9 10 

 

11 12 
 

11am Class and 

Lunch 

 

13 
 

14 

 

15 

10 am 

Worship 

16 

 

  

 

 

17 

 
18 

 

19 
 

20 

 

21 
 

22 
10.00 am Worship 

 

HyunJin 

Ordination & 

Lunch 

23 

 

  

24 
Election Day 

25 

 

26 
 

 

 

27 

 

28 

School 

Holidays 

Begin 

 

 

 

29 
10.00 am 

Worship  

 

 

30 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

Baringa Duties:  Huiling 
 

 
 

    

    

   

     

 Flowers Usher 

  Sept 1 Patricia Cliff 

  Sept 8 Huily Murray 

  Sept 15 Lori Cliff 

  Sept 22 Patricia Murray 

  Sept 29 Huily Cliff 

 

OCTOBER 2024 

 S M T W T F S

   1 2 3 4 5

 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

 20 21 22 23 24 25 26

 27 28     29      30     31 

  

Bishop David Lindrooth Visiting 

Lindrooth Arrives 

Perth Visit 


